
RB500

1250

400

300

1470

20 DEG / 0 DEG

10KG / 130KG

120L APPROX

MDPE 

RED / WHITE / CUSTOM

18

RB TRACK BARRIERSDATA SHEET DURABLE TRACK DELINEATION BARRIER

PRODUCT CODE 

WL

W

H

L

MAX ANGLE / INCREMENT

WEIGHT  E / FULL

CAPACITY

MATERIALS

COLOUR

NO PER PALLET

RB500

BARRIERS 

W WL

RB1000

1000

400

500

1140

20 DEG / 10 DEG

10KG / 160KG 

150L APPROX

MDPE 

RED / WHITE / CUSTOM

12

RB1000

RB1500

1500

400

500

1650

20 DEG / 10 DEG

14.5KG / 264.5KG

250L APPROX

MDPE 

RED / WHITE / CUSTOM

12

RB1500



RB1300

1100

330

360

1350

25 DEG  / 1 DEG

8.5KG /

110L APPROX

MDPE 

RED / WHITE / CUSTOM

18

RB TRACK BARRIERSDATA SHEET DURABLE TRACK DELINEATION BARRIER

PRODUCT CODE 

WL

W

H

L

MAX ANGLE / INCREMENT

WEIGHT  E / FULL

CAPACITY

MATERIALS

COLOUR

NO PER PALLET

RB1300

BARRIERS 



400

400

500

700

25 / 45 / 65 DEG

4

-

MDPE 

RED / WHITE / CUSTOM

RB TRACK BARRIERSDATA SHEET DURABLE TRACK DELINEATION BARRIER

PRODUCT CODE 

WL

W

H

L

ANGLES

WEIGHT  KG

CAPACITY

MATERIALS

COLOUR

NO PER PALLET

45 DEGREE BEND

ACCESORIES RB1000 /1500                 RB500 

-

400

500

580

-

4

-

MDPE 

RED / WHITE / CUSTOM

END STOP 

1250

110

1080

-

25 DEG

2 

-

MDPE / PVC

RED / WHITE / CUSTOM

POST AND PLANKS


